FLEXI FOOT VARIATIONS
FLEXI EVERYDAY TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 FLEXI-EVERYDAY
Flexi Foot Variations
Code Description Foot Application Material Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Safe
Working
Load*
Weight
F-MF-160 Flexi Mini Foot 41 x41mm strut vertically or horizontally PVC 160 160 60 50kg 230gms
PH-FO-200 200mm square Flexi Foot 41 x 41mm strut vertically Crumb Rubber 200 200 85 100kg 2.3kg
PH-FO-200-R 200mm square Flexi Foot,
round core
48mm RHS Legs vertically Crumb Rubber 200 200 85 100kg 2.3kg
F-FO-320 320mm square Flexi Foot 48mm RHS Legs & 41 x 41mm strut
vertically
90% Polyprop/10% GRP 320 320 81 250kg 1.6kg
PH-FO-350 350mm square foot 41 x 41mm strut vertically Crumb Rubber 350 350 110 350kg 5.7kg
PH-FO-350-2.5 350mm square, 2.5 degree cut,
round core
48mm RHS Legs vertically Crumb Rubber 350 350 125 150kg 5.9kg
PH-FO-350-5.0 350mm square, 5.0 degree cut,
round core
48mm RHS Legs vertically Crumb Rubber 350 350 140 350kg 6.1kg
PH-FO-350-2 350mm square, 82 x 41mm core 82 x 41mm (back to back) strut vertically Crumb Rubber 350 350 110 350kg 5.7kg
PH-FO-350-2.5-S 350mm square, 2.5 degree cut,
41 x 41mm core
41 x 41mm strut vertically Crumb Rubber 350 350 125 350kg 5.9kg
PH-FO-350-5.0-S 350mm square, 5.0 degree cut,
41 x 41mm core
41 x 41mm strut vertically Crumb Rubber 350 350 140 350kg 6.1kg
PH-FO-500 500mm square foot 41 x 41mm strut vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 110 500kg 10.5kg
F-FO-500 500mm square foot 48mm RHS Legs & 41 x 41mm strut
vertically
90% Polyprop/10% GRP 500 500 110 500kg 5.6kg
PH-FO-500-2.5 500mm square, 2.5 degree cut,
round core
48mm RHS Legs vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 130 500kg 10.7kg
PH-FO-500-5.0 500mm square, 5.0 degree cut,
round core
48mm RHS Legs vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 150 500kg 10.9kg
PH-FO-500-5.0-2 500mm square, 5.0 degree cut,
82 x 41mm core
82 x 41mm (back to back) strut vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 150 500kg 10.9kg
PH-FO-500-2 500mm square, 82x41mm core 82 x 41mm (back to back) strut vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 110 500kg 10.5kg
PH-FO-500-5.0-S 500mm square, 5.0 degree cut,
41 x 41mm core
41 x 41mm strut vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 150 500kg 10.9kg
PH-FO-500-R 500mm square 48mm RHS Legs Vertically Crumb Rubber 500 500 110 500kg 10.9kg
FLEXI FOOT VARIATIONS
TO COMPLEMENT OUR TRADITIONAL RANGE OF
FLEXI FEET WE HAVE A NUMBER OF VARIATIONS
SO
LA
R
AC
CE
SS
EV
ER
YD
AY
LI
GH
T
HE
AV
Y
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@flexisupportsystems.co.uk or visit www.flexisupportsystems.co.uk
Lightweight support that may be used with horizontal or vertical strut to support low level
cable tray and other services
Walk Way mats may be combined to define a safe access path whilst protecting
the roof surface.
FLEXI MINI FOOT
WALK WAY MAT
FLEXI EVERYDAY TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 FLEXI-EVERYDAY
Flexi Foot Variations
Code Description Length mm Width mm Height mm Safe working load* Weight
F-MF-160 Flexi Mini Foot - 160mm 160 160 60 50kg 230g
Code Description Length mm Width mm Height mm Safe working load* Weight
PH-WW-MAT-500 Walk Way Mat - 500mm 500 500 45 150kg 14kg
PH-WW-MAT-1000-17 Walk Way Mat - 1000mm 1000 1000 45 600kg 17kg
Code Description Length mm Width mm Height mm Safe working load* Weight
PH-FO-350-5.0-S 350mm square, 5.0 degree cut,
41x41mm core
350 350 140 350kg 6.1kg
Code Description Length mm Width mm Height mm Safe working load* Weight
PH-FO-200 200mm square Flexi Foot 200 200 85 100kg 2.3kg
F-MF-160
WW-MAT-500
FLEXI FOOT VARIATIONS
TO COMPLEMENT OUR TRADITIONAL RANGE OF
FLEXI FEET WE HAVE A NUMBER OF VARIATIONS
SO
LA
R
AC
CE
SS
EV
ER
YD
AY
LI
GH
T
HE
AV
Y
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@flexisupportsystems.co.uk or visit www.flexisupportsystems.co.uk
Angled feet that suit more challenging roof falls.
FLEXI FOOT VARIATIONS
PH-FO-350-5.0-S
PH-FO-200